
Waste Collection Services
Birch Cottage, 20 Kenilworth Road, Leamington Spa, CV32 6JB

This property has a food waste collection every week, a garden waste collection every fortnight, a recycling

collection every fortnight, and a refuse collection every 3 weeks.

 
Food Waste Garden Waste Recycling Refuse

Tuesday 23/12/25     

Wednesday 31/12/25      

Wednesday 7/01/26      

Tuesday 13/01/26       

Tuesday 20/01/26    

Tuesday 27/01/26       

Tuesday 3/02/26     

Tuesday 10/02/26      

Tuesday 17/02/26     

Tuesday 24/02/26       

Tuesday 3/03/26    

Tuesday 10/03/26       

Tuesday 17/03/26     

Tuesday 24/03/26      

Tuesday 31/03/26     

Tuesday 7/04/26       

Tuesday 14/04/26     

Tuesday 21/04/26       

Tuesday 28/04/26      

Tuesday 5/05/26      

Tuesday 12/05/26      

Tuesday 19/05/26       

Tuesday 26/05/26     


